SXL60006SERIES
6” Diameter Extruded Aluminum Cylinder
EZ5® Mounting System
Surface, Pendant or Wall Mount
Designed Specifically for Energy Efficient LED Lamps
De-rated Maximum of 20 Watts
U.S. Patent No. D570035
SPECIFICATIONS

De-rated Maximum of 20 Watts
U.S. Patent No. D570035
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog Number Mounting System Maximum Wattage
SXL60006 Surface Mount 20 watt maximum LED lamp
SXL60006P2 Pendant Mount 20 watt maximum LED lamp
WXBL60006 Wall Mount 20 watt maximum LED lamp
WXBL260006 Up / Down Wall Mount 20 watt maximum LED lamp
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Photo Control * Suffix Catalog Number With F
Example: SXL60006 becomes  SXL60006F
Pendant Mount  Change SX prefix in catalog number to WXB
Example: SXL60006 becomes  WXBL60006
Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
Example: SXL60006 becomes  : SXL60006PC4
Fuse and
Fuse Holder*
Suffix Catalog Number With
P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
EXAMPLE: P224= 24” long stem.
Wall Mount
Trunion mount  Change S in catalog number to T
Example: SXL60006 becomes  TXL60006
Mini-Groove
Black Baffle
Replace 60 in catalog number with 61
Example: SXL60006 becomes  SXL61006
Louver Guard  Replace 60 in catalog number with LG1
Example: SXL60006 becomes  SXL60006LG1
Finish Color Options  Textured Black=BL,  Textured Bronze=BZ, White=W
Voltage Suffix 120v = -1
EXAMPLE: SXL61006BLFP224 =  6” diameter cylinder, mini -groove black baffle, fuse and fuse holder, pendant  mount with 24” stem, textured black
SXL60006 PAR 30 DIMMABLE LAMP SELECTION Selection
Lamp Number Watts Input Voltage
(VAC)
Description Average Rated
Life (hours)
Color
Temperature
CRI Lumens Beam
Angle
CBCP
124-100 10 120 Spot 25,000  3000K 89 550 10° 12000cd
124-103 10 120 Narrow Flood 25,000 3000K 89 550 25° 2300cd
124-101 17 120 Narrow Flood 50,000 3000K 95 970 25° 3400cd
All lamps are RoHS compliant, contain no mercury, lead
or other hazardous materials and emit no UV or IR
radiation. Operating temperature range between –40°F
and +113°F (-40°C and +45°C).
EZ5® MOUNTING SYSTEMS   Allows the contractor to install the fixture in 5 minutes or less.
Attach the cast aluminum splice box (A) to the junction box. Pull wiring
through the center hole in the cast aluminum splice box. Attach one end of
the Easy Connect Wiring Harness (B) to the wires from the junction box.
Attach the safety harness (C) from the fixture to the cast aluminum splice
box. Connect the Easy Connect wire connections (D). Tuck the wiring up
into the cast aluminum splice box (A). Align the three mounting screw
heads (E) of the cast aluminum splice box with the slots on the fixture
sleeve (F). Push up and rotate the fixture to lock the fixture into the slots.
Tighten the three mounting screws (E).
A
B
C D
E
F
EZ5® Surface Mount
1. Attach cast aluminum mounting plate on recessed  j -box.  2. Connect quick connector to power supply.  3. Connect quick connector
from power source to fixture.  4. Hang wall pack on mounting plate.  5. Secure wall pack to mounting plate with locking screw.
EZ5® Wall Mount
1 2 3 4 5
EZ5® INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS